geralmente

Cédigo MEC
41045661
41353471
41045548
41531850
41045599
41045602
41368835
41045610
41045637
41045645
41372050
41368916

Total de registros

Atual

Nome

Enderego

Escola
Numero Complemento

CARLITO THOME DA SILVA, E M DR-EF RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL RUA CONEGO WENCESLAU WIKTO 357

DESPERTAR, E-EI EF MOD ED ESP
HERMINIA LUPION, C E-EF M N PROF
JORGINA B DE PAULA, C E DO C-EF M
MARCELINO NOGUEIRA, E M DR-EF

NOVA CARVALHO, E M-EF

PEQUENO PRINCIPE,CME |
RUTH M CORREA, C E C-M-EF M
TANCREDO NEVES, E M-EF

TRIOLANDIA, E M DO C-EF
VO ZAIDE,CME |

RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL RUA DR MARCELINO NOGUEIRA
RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL RUA ANTONIO ROSA

RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL RUA SANTA CATARINA SN
RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL AV SILVEIRA PINTO

RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL RUA JOAQUIM JOSE DUARTE SN
RIBEIRAO DO PINHALAV JULIO FARAH SN

RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL AV SILVEIRA PINTO

RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL RUA VEREADOR OLIMPIO VIEIRA
RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL RUA SANTA CATARINA SN
RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL VER OLIMPIO VIEIRA

143
1228

857

1057

149

686

WENCESLAU WIKTOR, C M E | CONEG' RIBEIRAO DO PINHAL RUA VEREADORA RUTH M CORRE# 1056

Bairro CEP

VL ALMEIDA 86490-000
CENTRO 86490-000
CENTRO 86490-000
DIST TRIOLANDIA 86490-000
CENTRO 86490-000
NOVA CARVALHO 86490-000

DIST DE TRIOLANDIA 86490-000
CENTRO 86490-000
CJ TANCREDO NEVE: 86490-000
TRIOLANDIA 86490-000
VILA STA TEREZINHA 86490-000
CENTRO 86490-000

Dependencia Administrativa

X. Coord. X

3 565645.839999999967
4 566239.839999999967
2 565941.719999999972
2 562986.579999999958
3 566014.839999999967
3 565030.839999999967
3

2 565983.560000000056
3 566294.839999999967
3 563061.839999999967
3

3 565817.839999999967



